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BIB ATHLET
5030 VASILIOS GIANNIOSIS
5052 AXINAEYZ KATZIKAX
5029 MANTEAHZ MAPOYNTAZX
5057 - ANAPAKAZ
5055 2IMYPOZ AITEAOINOYAOZ
5074 EYAITEAOZ XPIZTOMNMOYAOZ
5043 MNETPOZ TKEZOYPAX
5011 KQ>XTANTINOZ KAPAMANOI'AQY
5014 AAEKA ZTAMATH
5024 MARIA FOTOPOULOU
2109 AANIHA MAZTENAZ
5002 AAEZANAPOZ ©GEOAOZIOY
5079 MANATIQTHZ MMAPAAZ
5080 PAAAQY MIAATA
5028 MAPIA OEOY
5082 NQPIrox AAPAKTAZ
5015 NIKONAOX AAPZENTAZ
5001 LUDMILA BARANOVA
5017 MIXAHA NMANATIQTOMNOYAOX
5039 N'EQPTI0Z MIMYPQZHZ
5044 NAlIA TKEZOYPA
5046 EYAITEAOZ T'EQPITAAHX
5073 ZA®EIPIA WQOMIAAH
5032 NIKOX OIKONOMOY
5038 MANAMNQTHZ ®ATZHZ
5077 AOANAZIOZ BAMBAKAX
5021 EYAITEAOXZ MAMOYTZHZ
5033 KQXTAZ MNMPAZINOZ
5081 NIKOX KANEAAOINOYAOZ
5026 BIKY MHTPOTIIOYAQY
5034 AOGHNA ZIAMANTH
5075 NMPOAPOMOZ (MAKHZX) KIOAEOI'AQY
5041 IQANNHZ OIKONOMOY
5051 IQANNHZ KAKOTTANNHZX
5064 MAPINA NIKOAAQY
5063 AHMHTPHZ BAPEATZHZ
5037 HAIAZ TIOYT10%
5035 NANZY TZIANTOY
5025 ANASTASIOS VELIADIS
5018 MARINA PSYCHOGYIOU
5003 NQPIrOZ NANHINYPAKHZ

GEN CAT CLUB

ZX0Ar] Xat{nBen running team
Aiolos running team
NMPOMAXOZ

MONOZ MOY TPEXQ
LOGOS-SLOVO

NMPOMAXOX

Logos-Slovo

NONE
Feppavikr ZXoAr ABnvav

EXCLUSIVE FITNESS NEA ®INAAEADPEIA
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TIME

00:19:17.113
00:20:10.963
00:21:12.014
00:21:50.473
00:21:50.504
00:23:15.374
00:23:27.313
00:23:47.473
00:23:55.214
00:24:07.873
00:25:37.303
00:25:50.714
00:26:36.553
00:26:36.554
00:26:39.434
00:27:03.615
00:27:12.853
00:28:51.583
00:29:18.943
00:29:22.274
00:30:10.994
00:30:26.534
00:30:42.974
00:30:45.014
00:30:54.134
00:31:16.423
00:31:16.574
00:31:29.084
00:32:07.424
00:32:19.303
00:33:20.893
00:33:26.744
00:33:49.513
00:35:10.153
00:36:41.054
00:36:41.654
00:37:41.174
00:39:33.223
00:41:09.074
00:41:20.653
00:41:42.914

START

00:00:01.557
00:00:03.736
00:00:02.896
00:00:01.019
00:00:01.018
00:00:01.019
00:00:03.706
00:00:03.076
00:00:03.376
00:00:02.775
00:00:02.728
00:00:03.976
00:00:08.896
00:00:08.446
00:00:04.696
00:00:04.906
00:00:07.006
00:00:01.047
00:00:07.066
00:00:06.076
00:00:03.466
00:00:04.066
00:00:04.276
00:00:00.000
00:00:10.186
00:00:06.556
00:00:04.396
00:00:08.057
00:00:01.019
00:00:05.086
00:00:08.237
00:00:04.125
00:00:07.276
00:00:07.696
00:00:04.695
00:00:05.626
00:00:05.056
00:00:08.356
00:00:01.918
00:00:05.806
00:00:07.726

5km

00:19:15.556
00:20:07.227
00:21:09.118
00:21:49.454
00:21:49.486
00:23:14.355
00:23:23.607
00:23:44.397
00:23:51.838
00:24:05.098
00:25:34.575
00:25:46.738
00:26:27.657
00:26:28.108
00:26:34.738
00:26:58.709
00:27:05.847
00:28:50.536
00:29:11.877
00:29:16.198
00:30:07.528
00:30:22.468
00:30:38.698
00:30:45.014
00:30:43.948
00:31:09.867
00:31:12.178
00:31:21.027
00:32:06.405
00:32:14.217
00:33:12.656
00:33:22.619
00:33:42.237
00:35:02.457
00:36:36.359
00:36:36.028
00:37:36.118
00:39:24.867
00:41:07.156
00:41:14.847
00:41:35.188
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

BIB ATHLET
5045 URSULA MARIA MAKARONIDIS
5027 KONZTANTINOX POYMEAIQTHZ
5016 NMANATQTA AHMHTPOTIOYAOY
5065 KATEPINA TYNAAAQOY

13TEAIOZ NMPAXZAZ

5036 MAPKOZ MNMOYMNOX
5040 KONZTANTINOZ AHMAZ
5058 KONZTANTINOX KOTZAMIMAZAKHX
5067 IQANNHZX HAIAZ
5068 XPIZTINA NMAPAMIMOTA
5061 MYPTQ TZOMITO
5059 N'EQPTIA ANTOYPTZOIAOY
5060 IZAMIMNEAA KOTZAMIMAZAKH
5062 KONZTANTINA ABPAMIAQOY
5069 MAPIA MAKPIAAKH
5042 EAEYOEPIA KAZTPHZIOY
5076 AQPA EYOYMIOY
5047 ZAXAPOYAA TPAIKOY
5022 OEOAQPA MIMATZOYAH
5004 >O®IA TEPKENIAOY
5005 AEZTOINA BYOOYAKA
5006 NAMIMPOZ ZATAPHZ
5007 BAAEPIA BAPBAPA ZATAPHZ
5008 XPHXTOZ ZATAPHZ
5009 >TE®ANIA KQZTAPEAQOY
5010 ATTEAOX ZATAPHZ
5012 KAAOMOIPA ZOIMOIPH
5013 ARETI GEORGAKOPOULOU
5019 TEQPTIOZ MAAINAPETOZ
5020 NIKONAOZ KOKKOPEZ
5023 >QTHPIA BAZIAEIAAH
5031 BAZIAEIOZ MATMAIFEQPTIOY
5048 POMANOZ AABEPTHZ
5049 ZTE®ANO> AABEPTHX
5050 IQANNHZX NIKOAAKAKHZ
5053 IPIAA NTAKOY
5054 TEQPTOIMOYAQY EIPHNH
5056 TEQPTI0Z MAAAIAPHX
5066 AAAMANTIA AOANAZOINOYAOY
5070 BAZINIKH TPABANH
5071 ZTAYPOYAA AKAPENQOY

GEN CAT CLUB

MTTTMZ T T N2 TN M T TTTTTmTTTTmTTmTmTTmI T

AlNZ TEAMHZ20Z

AMNZ MINTIAAHZ MAPAGQNA

BACKUPS
BACKUPS

EUROBANK

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

TIME

00:42:49.784
00:43:00.824
00:43:29.593
00:44:54.523
00:46:38.503
00:48:11.593
00:50:29.173
00:51:08.683
00:51:28.094
00:51:29.743
00:52:19.903
00:52:49.484
00:52:49.753
00:52:50.023
00:52:52.963
00:53:22.246
00:53:22.664
00:53:23.173
01:03:22.214
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

START

00:00:07.336
00:00:09.886
00:00:10.006
00:00:05.116
00:00:01.019
00:00:05.775
00:00:09.827
00:00:04.006
00:00:06.046
00:00:06.345
00:00:06.616
00:00:06.376
00:00:06.046
00:00:05.746
00:00:00.000
00:00:04.725
00:00:04.697
00:00:04.336
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

5km

00:42:42.448
00:42:50.938
00:43:19.587
00:44:49.407
00:46:37.484
00:48:05.818
00:50:19.346
00:51:04.677
00:51:22.048
00:51:23.398
00:52:13.287
00:52:43.108
00:52:43.707
00:52:44.277
00:52:52.963
00:53:17.521
00:53:17.967
00:53:18.837
01:03:22.214
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000



OR CR BIB ATHLET GEN CAT CLUB TIME START 5km
DNS DNS 5072 AHMHTPA MHXAHAIAQY F F 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000
DNS DNS 5078 AMMOXTOAHXZ KOYPOYTAZ M M 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000
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